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Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4:45 ond 6.30 p.m.

Sports Results every quarter-hourfrom 11.0-5.15, Sports Summaries
12.45, 2.45, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

]ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 230 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardening Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 . We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick
10. 0 1ZB Happiness Club
10.30 Priority Parade
11. 0 Sports Results Every Quarter-hour
411. 2 Sweet Rhythm
12. 2 p.m. Midday Musicale
12.46 Sports Summary
2. 2. -Radio Bandwagon
2.45 Sports Summary
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 2 . Way Out West
4.46 Sports Summary5. 0 Harry Owens6.16 Thea with the Milestone Club
5.30 Sunbeam Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0, The Sea Rover
6.15 Melodies of the Moment
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Honor Bright
7.30 Man and Masterpiece: Robert Burnsfinal broadcast). 2 Variety Time8. 0 Fred‘and Magaie Everybody8.30' They Visited N.Z.8.45. The Adventures of Peter Chance

9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 For Saturday Stay-at-Homes
10. O Mr. Meredith Walks Out
10.15 There Ain’t No Fairies
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

| 2ZB CCweeuncton_
|
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Partners in Harmony
9.15 Family Favourites
9.30 The Gift Quiz (Prue Gregory)10. 0 Gardening with Snow
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Mid-morning Melodies
10.45 Handful of Keys11. 0 Racing Results Every Quarter-hour
11.15 Morning Rhythm
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.32 Baritones of Note
11.45 Masters of the Baton
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
2. 0 Saturday Afternoon Variety, Light
Orchestras, Piano-Accordionists, Songs
of the Saddle, Al Jolson, Donald Peers,Tavern Bands, Wayne King and his Orch-
estra, The Ivan Rixon Singers2.45 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Light Music5.15 Reserved
5.30 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.45 Dinner Music

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Artie Shaw Orchestra
6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Honor Bright
7.30 Man and Masterpiece (last broad-

7.45 Variety Time
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 English Rhythm Bands
9. 0 Reserved
9.15 Surprise Endings
9.30 Popular Bands and Singers
10. 0 Old Time Dance Time
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 mm.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports session
8.30 Pucker Up and Whistle9.0 For the Week-end Gardéner
9.30 Top Tunes
9.45 Saturday Star: Carmen Miranda
10. O Funfare
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Homestead on the Rise
10.45 Musical Mix
11. 0 Race Results every Quarter Hour
11. 1 Let’s Talk About Your Fowls: C. J,
Goldsmith, Poultry Instructor for De-
partment of Agriculture
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Racing Summary
Light Variety
2. 0 Shepherd’s Pie
2.30 Artie Shaw and Geraldo
2.45 Racing Summary
3. 0 Show Memories
3.30 Let the Bands Play4.0 Top Tunes
4.30 Christmas Session
4.45 Summary of Race Results
6.15 ; Children’s session: Christmas Con-cer
5.45 Four Stars and a Starlette

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Sea Rover
6.15 Let’s Get Together
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Honor Bright
7.30 Man and Masterpiece
7.45 Silas Marner
8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
8.30 They Visited N.Z.
8.45 Joy Nichols Presents
Reserved
Surprise EndingsFor the Stay-at-Home
Columbus Variety TimeThe Swing Club
ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Music to Start the Day7. 0 Tunes for the Early Riser
7.35 Morning Star: Les Paul8. 0 Whistle While You Wash
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Saturday Morning Melodies
10. 0 These Were Tops10.15 Vocal Variety
10.30 Of interest to Men
411. 0 Race Results every Quarter Hour11.15 Reserved
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.45 Horace Heidt and his Musical
Knights
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.45 p.m. Racing Summary, ee! Radio Variety
2.18 The New Light Symphony Orches-tra, Elfiot Lawrence and his Orchestra,Ink Spots, Art Tatum, Teresa Brewer,Ambrose and his Orchestra, Eddie Cantor,Mitchell Ayres and his Orchestra

2.45
4.45
5. 0
5.15
5.30

6. 0
6.15
6.30
7.0
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.15
9.30
10. 0

ledge

Racing Summary
Racing Summary
Reserved
Children’s session
From the Wonder Book of Know-
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Sea Rover
New Releases
Radio Sports News
Honor Bright
Man and Masterpiece
Telephone Sports Quiz
Fred and Maggie Everybody
They Visited N.Z.
Reserved
Reserved
Surprise Endings
Popular Dance Bands and Singers
Cavalcade of America: Emma, star=ring Ginger Rogers (VOA)

Hg
30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
The Organ, the Dance Band, Annef+)

(vocal), Joe Venuti (violin)4 .2011.45
12. 0

Further Music from the Town Hall
Something Sentimental
Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Sports Cancellations
9.32 Rhythm on Record
9.45 Out on the Range with the Sons ofthe Pioneers
10. 0 ,Modern Marvels
10.15 Musical Merry-Go-Round
10.30 Change in Tune
10.45 Handful of Keys
11. 0 Manawatu Racing Club Commen«taries
11. & Variety Parade
11.25 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
12.45 Sports Summary
2. 0 Variety
2.45 Sports Summary
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Tenor Time
6.30 Treasure Island
5.45 Light Vocalists

EVENING PROGRAMME
—

6. 0 Early Evening Concert6.30 Sports Roundup7. 0 Crusader or Crackpot?7.15 Dragonwyck7.30 Man and Masterpiece
7.45 Jack Smith and the Clark Sisters8. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody8.30 Variety Time
8.45 Colonel X9. 0 Showcase of Stars
9.30 Weather Forecast
Saturday Night Request Session10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

Dunedin’s popular Town Hall Dance
is broadcast from 4ZB once again to-
night. With brief intermissions of re-
corded music, the Town Hall Dance can
be heard from 10.30 to midnight.
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Racing fans will be catered for to-
day from 2ZA when commentaries will
be heard from the Manawatu Racing
Club’s Summer meeting at Awapuni.
The first day’s events will be broadcast
from 11.0 a.m,
x Bg *

There’s possibly more interest in
home gardening this year than ever be-
fore. Whether you’re a "‘new chum" or
an experienced gardener John Henry’s
"Gardening session" from 1ZB at 9.0
a.m. may be of assistance to you,
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play Music while You walk listen
anywhere, anytime. to the new Regent 4-
way portable: So light, even the "littlewoman can carry it with ease.
'The Regent 4-way is the only portablein New Zealand. which, with the ad-dition of an external vibrator pack; may
also be operated from any 6 Or 12 voltwet battery.
Smartly designed in royal maroon plasticand gold metal trim, the Regent 4-Way
portable has 8 full 6 valve performance;
heavy magnet speaker, lovely tone, and
power to spare:

into C The Regent is the first portable to in-

LWAY_ailug(2)
D corporate the single battery pack; typefrom No. 753. One connection- makes bat-

Ac;mains; wet tery changing easier than ever before
mains;(3) 12 tO
6 Or (4). heany
battery, jifelongthe
battery: KedentAcoo�36/15/- 4WayPoRtabLe
Completewithbattery

AVAILABLE FROM YOUR LOCAL REGENT DEALER:
SoleNZ Distributors:G A:WOOLLER& CO.LTD,Po Box 2167, Auckland.R44.12
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